
 
 
 

Final Standing in the Women’s Division 
 



P Last name First name Federation T 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
1 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark 153 30 21 21 30 21 3 21 6
2 Lund Bettina Denmark 136 3 10 15 30 30 18 15 15
3 Penny Kirsten England 84 18 15 30 21
4 Haubo Pedersen Lotte Denmark 83 3 5 15 6 6 30 12 6
5 Petty Tanya Germany 81 1 30 18 2 30
6 Beckel Martina Germany 80 4 15 10 4 12 4 10 21
7 Göbel Michaela Germany 68 4 6 18 3 21 3 3 6 4
8 Lunden Reija Finland 54 18 6 10 5 5 10
9 Saldjian Isabelle France 53 6 6 18 6 12 5

10 Schwarz Patricia Germany 52 30 10 6 3 3
11 Johnsson Helen Sweden 42 5 6 1 30
12 Brondsted Britt Denmark 39 5 15 4 5 6 4
13 Wetterlund Åsa Sweden 36 2 15 3 5 6 5
14 Pöllänen Krista Finland 34 4 30
15 Simonsen Rikke Denmark 34 15 10 4 5
16 Carlsson Christel Sweden 33 6 2 21 4
17 Olsson Susanne Sweden 33 1 6 2 6 18
18 Thorstensen Heidi Norway 31 12 5 4 4 4 2
19 Haglund Linda Sweden 30 6 21 3
20 Kukkula Katriina Finland 30 30
21 van Hemert Paula Netherlands 28 21 4 1 2
22 Larnia Heidi Finland 27 15 12
23 Dahlgren Christina Sweden 24 10 4 10
24 Karlsson Anette Sweden 24 2 3 1 18
25 Haukaas Marianne Norway 23 18 3 2
26 Micic Vesna Sweden 22 1 21
27 Kantola Piritta Finland 21 5 12 1 3
28 Liljankoski Ann-Mari Finland 21 21
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29 Haneveld Noelle Netherlands 18 18
30 Itzhak Tali Israel 18 18
31 Manico Bigi Switzerland 18 18
32 Mäkelä Minna Finland 17 12 5
33 Bengtsson Marie Sweden 16 3 12 1
34 Sauer Kerstin Germany 16 2 6 6 2
35 Alfredsson Diana Sweden 15 1 2 6 6
36 Allen Heta Maija Finland 15 5 4 6
37 Ekström Anna Sweden 15 15
38 John Lisa England 15 15
39 Jönsson Eva Sweden 15 3 3 2 3 4
40 Tchu Iben Denmark 13 4 5 4
41 Fasano Titty Italy 12 12
42 Glendert Malin Sweden 12 6 1 3 2
43 Greiner Ross Netherlands 12 12
44 Magnusson Pernilla Sweden 12 12
45 Marshall Jo England 12 12
46 Abela Sue Malta 10 10
47 Constantine Karen England 10 10
48 Gross Ivonne Austria 10 10
49 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 10 5 5
50 Karatzoula Martha Greece 10 4 6
51 Pulliainen Leena Finland 10 3 5 2
52 Eckell Irene Kragh Norway 9 4 2 3
53 Uhlich Sonja Germany 9 5 4
54 de Win Angelique Netherlands 8 4 4
55 Håkansson Jessica Sweden 8 2 1 5
56 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark 8 4 4
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57 Pascoal Farida Netherlands 8 5 3
58 Ruhkala Suvi Finland 8 4 4
59 van de List Wendy Netherlands 8 4 4
60 Anastasi Melissa Malta 6 6
61 Chrisanthi Despina Greece 6 6
62 de Bruine Brenda Netherlands 6 6
63 Didur Janet England 6 6
64 Flack Nina Sweden 6 1 5
65 Gaillard Laurence France 6 6
66 Kristiansen Mette Denmark 6 1 5
67 Landqvist Rebecca Sweden 6 6
68 Mourgues Valerie France 6 6
69 Nuñez Francisca Spain 6 6
70 Poulitsidou Elena Greece 6 6
71 Sofkova Victoria Sweden 6 6
72 Torgersen Pat Norway 6 4 1 1
73 Wood Clare England 6 6
74 Autieri Filli Italy 5 5
75 Beerman Nanette Netherlands 5 3 2
76 Canosa Marta Spain 5 5
77 Cobb Sue England 5 5
78 de Bruine Diane Netherlands 5 1 4
79 Eliasson Josefine Sweden 5 5
80 Esteban Virginia Spain 5 5
81 Göbel Alexandra Germany 5 4 1
82 Hansen Mette Norway 5 5
83 Impola Hannele Finland 5 1 4
84 Moynot Pascale France 5 5
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85 Pridmore Lindsay England 5 5
86 Romero Roser Spain 5 5
87 Santonen Mari Finland 5 5
88 Scott Emma England 5 5
89 Szvasztics Doris Austria 5 3 2
90 van Boom Christine Belgium 5 5
91 Zorba Aleka Greece 5 5
92 Adkins Laressa Germany 4 4
93 Albert Milagros Spain 4 4
94 Alvarez Angeles Spain 4 4
95 Burges Mercedes Spain 4 4
96 de Jong Marieke Netherlands 4 4
97 de Koning Viona Netherlands 4 4
98 Gaskin Kim France 4 4
99 Georgiadou Katerina Greece 4 4

100 Heberle Nicole Germany 4 4
101 Hodge Jan England 4 4
102 Jansson Elisabeth Sweden 4 3 1
103 Jost Karene France 4 4
104 Larsen Rebecca Sweden 4 4
105 Lönnroth Daniella Finland 4 4
106 Maitre Nadege France 4 4
107 Olsson Jessica Sweden 4 4
108 Peelman Sandrine Belgium 4 4
109 Ratia Riikka Finland 4 4
110 Sakellariou Vicky Greece 4 4
111 Torrents Sandra Spain 4 4
112 Wieniewski Fely France 4 4



P Last name First name Federation T 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12

ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2003: Final standing in the Women's Division

113 Zavialova Inna Russia 4 4
114 Aaltonen Laura Finland 4 4
115 Adams Donna England 3 3
116 Altewischer Annemieke Netherlands 3 3
117 Barois Lucie France 3 3
118 Bergmann Liane Germany 3 3
119 Camilleri Doris Malta 3 3
120 Carola Maria Louisa Belgium 3 3
121 Combes Alexandra France 3 1 2
122 Giannari Elena Greece 3 3
123 Gozzo Marie France 3 3
124 Greve Rosemarie Germany 3 3
125 Gunnerud Pernille Norway 3 3
126 Rasmussen Rikke H. Denmark 3 3
127 Kapsogeorgiou Ileana Greece 3 3
128 Karamagioli Maria Greece 3 3
129 Kivelou Evagelia Greece 3 3
130 Klug Patricia Austria 3 3
131 Koopmans Chris Netherlands 3 3
132 Maitre Laetitia France 3 3
133 Maas-Pirau Bianca Netherlands 3 3
134 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands 3 3
135 Oliva Sandra Spain 3 3
136 Parra Matilde Spain 3 3
137 Perales Irene Spain 3 3
138 Perales Pilar Spain 3 3
139 Smith Anne England 3 2 1
140 Stighall Helene Sweden 3 3
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141 Theissen Tanja Germany 3 3
142 Thorstensen Gro Norway 3 3
143 Alente Carmela Spain 2 2
144 Arnedo Cristina Spain 2 2
145 Bogdanou Katerina Greece 2 2
146 Cardi Laetitia France 2 2
147 Dekkers Carla Netherlands 2 2
148 Dekkers Ilona Netherlands 2 2
149 Duran Paquita Spain 2 2
150 Einola Tiia Finland 2 2
151 Forsvall Jennie Sweden 2 2
152 Garcia Marisa Spain 2 2
153 Glover Zara England 2 2
154 Gustafzon Tina Sweden 2 2
155 Horgen Trine Norway 2 2
156 Johansson Annette Sweden 2 2
157 Kiritsi Valia Greece 2 2
158 Kolokitha Ioanna Greece 2 2
159 Kraboviti Valeri Greece 2 2
160 Lenssen Inge Netherlands 2 2
161 Lindqvist Camilla Sweden 2 2
162 Nyborg Emma Sweden 2 2
163 Papagianopou. Anna Greece 2 2
164 Reussing Svenja Germany 2 2
165 Sanz Marisa Spain 2 2
166 Soler Magalie France 2 2
167 Strömberg Jaana Finland 2 2
168 Stutzmann Kerstin Germany 2 2
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169 Swift Jenny Malta 2 2
170 Thomas Sue Wales 2 2
171 v.d. Craen Vicky Belgium 2 2
172 Vezzu Patricia Belgium 2 2
173 Beavis Hayley England 1 1
174 Fievet Laurence France 1 1
175 Gauton Aurelie France 1 1
176 Ioannou Georgia Greece 1 1
177 Karlsson Marie Sweden 1 1
178 Loos Gabi Austria 1 1
179 Oudshoorn Wendy Netherlands 1 1
180 Racca Solange France 1 1
181 Rizzo Giovanna Italy 1 1
182 Suchanek Gaby Austria 1 1
183 Sulkanen Lena Denmark 1 1
184 Tolman Beverly England 1 1
185 Toth Maria Hungary 1 1
186 van Baak Sabine Netherlands 1 1
187 Verschelden Sylvie France 1 1
188 Visser Jolanda Netherlands 1 1
189 Vitvarova Hana Chech 1 1
190 Weishaupt Hilde Switzerland 1 1
191 Wellstam Justina Sweden 1 1
192 Wilner Tana Israel 1 1
193 Xidia Konsantina Greece 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Schwarz Patricia Germany
2 21 Liljankoski Ann-Mari Finland
3 18 Lunden Reija Finland
4 15 Larnia Heidi Finland
5 12 Mäkelä Minna Finland
6 10 Dahlgren Christina Sweden
7 6 Haglund Linda Sweden
8 6 Glendert Malin Sweden
9 6 Sofkova Victoria Sweden

10 5 Kantola Piritta Finland
11 5 Santonen Mari Finland
12 5 Johnsson Helen Sweden
13 4 Pöllänen Krista Finland
14 4 Beckel Martina Germany
15 4 Ruhkala Suvi Finland
16 4 Göbel Michaela Germany
17 4 Olsson Jessica Sweden
18 3 Pulliainen Leena Finland
19 3 Jansson Elisabeth Sweden
20 3 Bengtsson Marie Sweden
21 3 Lund Bettina Denmark
22 3 Jönsson Eva Sweden
23 2 Strömberg Jaana Finland
24 2 Karlsson Anette Sweden
25 2 Wetterlund Aasa Sweden
26 2 Einola Tiia Finland
27 2 Haakansson Jessica Sweden
28 1 Petty Tanya Germany
29 1 Flack Nina Sweden
30 1 Impola Hannele Finland
31 1 Alfredsson Diana Sweden
32 1 Olsson Susanne Sweden

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 01
Ballmaster Open / Finland



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
2 21 van Hemert Paula Netherlands
3 18 Penny Kristen England
4 15 Beckel Martina Germany
5 12 Greiner Ross Netherlands
6 10 Lund Bettina Denmark
7 6 Gobel Michaela Germany
8 6 Saldjian Isabelle France
9 6 Mourgues Valerie France
10 5 Moynot Pascale France
11 5 Pascoal Farida Netherlands
12 5 van Boom Christine Belgium
13 4 Wieniewski Fely France
14 4 de Win Angelique Netherlands
15 4 Peelman Sandrine Belgium
16 4 Maitre Nadege France
17 4 Jost Karene France
18 3 Haubo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
19 3 Maitre Laetitia France
20 3 Barois Lucie France
21 3 Carola Maria Louisa Belgium
22 3 Szvasztics Doris Austria
23 2 Vezzu Patricia Belgium
24 2 Forsvall Jennie Sweden
25 2 Smith Anne England
26 2 Cardi Laetitia France
27 2 Soler Magalie France
28 1 Combes Alexandra France
29 1 Racca Solange France
30 1 Gauton Aurelie France
31 1 Fievet Laurence France
32 1 Verschelden Sylvie France

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 02
6th Brunswick Open / France



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Petty Tanya Germany
2 21 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
3 18 Goebel Michaella Germany
4 15 Lund Bettina Denmark
5 12 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
6 10 Beckel Martina Germany
7 6 Chrisanthi Despina Greece
8 6 Johnsson Helen Sweden
9 6 Poulitsidou Elena Greece
10 5 Brondsted Britt Denmark
11 5 Zorba Aleka Greece
12 5 Autieri Filli Italy
13 4 Goebel Alexandra Germany
14 4 Torgersen Pat Norway
15 4 Sakellariou Vicky Greece
16 4 Karatzoula Martha Greece
17 4 Georgiadou Katerina Greece
18 3 Kapsogeorgiou Ileana Greece
19 3 Kivelou Evagelia Greece
20 3 Thorstensen Gro Norway
21 3 Giannari Elena Greece
22 3 Karamagioli Maria Greece
23 2 Kolokitha Ioanna Greece
24 2 Papagianopoulou Anna Greece
25 2 Bogdanou Katerina Greece
26 2 Kiritsi Valia Greece
27 2 Kraboviti Valeri Greece
28 1 Ioannou Georgia Greece
29 1 Xidia Konsantina Greece

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 03
Athens Brunswick Open / Greece



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Lund Bettina Denmark
2 21 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
3 18 Haukås Marianne Norway
4 15 Wetterlund Åsa Sweden
5 12 Kantola Piritta Finland
6 10 Schwarz Patricia Germany
7 6 Olsson Susanne Sweden
8 6 Lunden Reija Finland
9 6 Landqvist Rebecca Sweden
10 5 Pulliainen Leena Finland
11 5 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
12 5 Allen Heta Maija Finland
13 4 Impola Hannele Finland
14 4 Aaltonen Laura Finland
15 4 Rhukala Suvi Finland
16 4 Lönnroth Daniella Finland
17 4 Ratia Riikka Finland

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 04
Sweden Les Lion Cup 2003 / Sweden



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Kukkula Katriina Finland
2 21 Haglund Linda Sweden
3 18 Petty Tanya Germany
4 15 Simonsen Rikke Denmark
5 12 Bengtsson Marie Sweden
6 10 Lunden Reija Finland
7 6 Schwarz Patricia Germany
8 6 Saldjian Isabelle France
9 6 Carlsson Christel Sweden
10 5 Uhlich Sonja Germany
11 5 Pedersen Lotte Haubo Denmark
12 5 Hansen Mette Norway
13 4 Dahlgren Christina Sweden
14 4 Tchu Iben Denmark
15 4 Eckell Irene Kragh Norway
16 4 Beckel Martina Germany
17 4 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
18 3 Haukaas Marianne Norway
19 3 Jonsson Eva Sweden
20 3 Karlsson Anette Sweden
21 3 Goebel Michaela Germany
22 3 Wetterlund Asa Sweden
23 2 Sauer Kerstein Germany
24 2 Pullianen Leena Finland
25 2 Olsson Susanne Sweden
26 2 Alfredsson Diana Sweden
27 2 Horgen Trine Norway
28 1 Torgersen Pat Norway
29 1 Kantola Piritta Finland
30 1 Janson Elisabeth Sweden
31 1 Glendert Malin Sweden
32 1 Johnsson Helen Sweden

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 05
Aalborg International 2003 / Denmark



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
2 21 Göbel Michaela Germany
3 18 Saldjian Isabelle France
4 15 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
5 12 Beckel Martina Germany
6 10 Abela Sue Malta
7 6 Alfredsson Diana Sweden
8 6 Anastasi Melissa Malta
9 6 Olsson Susanne Sweden
10 5 Tchu Iben Denmark
11 5 Wetterlund Asa Sweden
12 5 Ginge Jensen Mai Denmark
13 4 de Jong Marieke Netherlands
14 4 Zavialova Inna Russia
15 4 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
16 4 van Hemert Paula Netherlands
17 4 Hodge Jan England
18 3 Maas-Pirau Bianca Netherlands
19 3 Camilleri Doris Malta
20 3 Stighall Helene Sweden
21 3 Adams Donna England
22 3 Beerman Nanette Netherlands
23 2 Thomas Sue Wales
24 2 Carlsson Christel Sweden
25 2 Swift Jenny Malta
26 2 Dekkers Carla Netherlands
27 2 Glover Zara England
28 1 Tolman Beverly England
29 1 Rizzo Giovanna Italy
30 1 Beavis Hayley England
31 1 Weishaupt Hilde Switzerland
32 1 Innergaard Caroline Sweden

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 06
Eden SuperBowl Malta Open / Malta



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Lund Bettina Denmark
2 21 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
3 18 Olsson Susanne Sweden
4 15 Pedersen Lotte Houbo Denmark
5 12 Fasano Titty Italy
6 10 Simonssen Rikke Denmark
7 6 Wetterlund Åsa Sweden
8 6 Gaillard Laurence France
9 6 Nuñez Francisca Spain
10 5 Romero Roser Spain
11 5 Esteban Virginia Spain
12 5 Canosa Marta Spain
13 4 Albert Milagros Spain
14 4 Torrents Sandra Spain
15 4 Burges Mercedes Spain
16 4 Alvarez Angeles Spain
17 4 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
18 3 Parra Matilde Spain
19 3 Perales Pilar Spain
20 3 Oliva Sandra Spain
21 3 Gozzo Marie France
22 3 Perales Irene Spain
23 2 Arnedo Cristina Spain
24 2 Garcia Marisa Spain
25 2 Sanz Marisa Spain
26 2 Alente Carmela Spain
27 2 Duran Paquita Spain

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 07
25 Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona / Catalonia



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Pöllänen Krista Finland
2 21 Carlsson Christel Sweden
3 18 Lund Bettina Denmark
4 15 Penny Kirsten England
5 12 Larnia Heidi Finland
6 10 Dahlgren Christina Sweden
7 6 Pedersen Lotte Houbo Denmark
8 6 Sauer Kerstin Germany
9 6 Saldjian Isabelle France
10 5 Lunden Reija Finland
11 5 Mäkelä Minna Finland
12 5 Wetterlund Åsa Sweden
13 4 Tchu Iben Denmark
14 4 Allén Heta Finland
15 4 Beckel Martina Germany
16 4 Uhlich Sonja Germany
17 4 Brøndsted Britt Denmark
18 3 Schwarx Patricia Germany
19 3 Glendert Malin Sweden
20 3 Kantola Piritta Finland
21 3 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
22 3 Göbel Michaela Germany
23 2 Petty Tanya Germany
24 2 Combes Alexandra France
25 2 Eckell Irene Kragh Norway
26 2 Jönsson Eva Sweden
27 2 Haukås Marianne Norway
28 1 Sulkanen Lena Denmark
29 1 Karlsson Anette Sweden
30 1 van Hemert Paula Netherlands
31 1 Kristiansen Mette Denmark
32 1 Micic Vesna Sweden

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 08
Danish Masters / Denmark



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Penny Kirsten England
2 21 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
3 18 Haneveld Noelle Netherlands
4 15 Lund Betina Denmark
5 12 Saldijan Isabelle France
6 10 Beckel Martina Germany
7 6 Sauer Kerstin Germany
8 6 de Bruine Brenda Netherlands
9 6 Houbo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
10 5 Elliasson Josefine Sweden
11 5 Kristiansen Mette Denmark
12 5 Brondsted Britt Denmark
13 4 de Koning Viona Netherlands
14 4 Gaskin Kim France
15 4 Simonsen Rikke Denmark
16 4 van de List Wendy Netherlands
17 4 de Win Angelique Netherlands
18 3 Koopmans Chris Netherlands
19 3 Altewischer Annemieke Netherlands
20 3 Goebel Michaela Germany
21 3 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
22 3 Pascoal Farida Netherlands
23 2 Lenssen Inge Netherlands
24 2 v.d. Craen Vicky Belgium
25 2 Dekkers Ilona Netherlands
26 2 Beerman Nanette Netherlands
27 2 van Hemert Paula Netherlands
28 1 Oudshoorn Wendy Netherlands
29 1 Visser Jolanda Netherlands
30 1 Smith Ann England
31 1 de Bruine Diane Netherlands
32 1 van Baak Sabine Netherlands

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 09
Dutch Brunswick Open 2003 / Netherlands



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Houbo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
2 21 Penny Kirsten England
3 18 Itzhak Tali Israel
4 15 John Lisa England
5 12 Marshall Jo England
6 10 Constantine Karen England
7 6 Didur Janet England
8 6 Karatzoula Martha Greece
9 6 Wood Clare England
10 5 Pridmore Lindsay England
11 5 Scott Emma England
12 5 Cobb Sue England
13 4 Thorstensen Heidi Norway

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 10
British Open Championships / England



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Petty Tanya Germany
2 21 Beckel Martina Germany
3 18 Manico Bigi Switzerland
4 15 Lund Bettina Denmark
5 12 Pedersen Lotte H. Denmark
6 10 Gross Ivonne Austria
7 6 Allén Heta Finland
8 6 Göbel Michaela Germany
9 6 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
10 5 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
11 5 Lunden Reija Finland
12 5 Saldijan Isabelle France
13 4 Adkins Laressa Germany
14 4 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
15 4 De Bruine Diana Netherlands
16 4 Heberle Nicole Germany
17 4 van der List Wendy Netherlands
18 3 Theissen Tanja Germany
19 3 Bergmann Liane Germany
20 3 Jönsson Eva Sweden
21 3 Greve Rosemarie Germany
22 3 Klug Patricia Austria
23 2 Stutzmann Kerstin Germany
24 2 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
25 2 Reussing Svenja Germany
26 2 Sauer Kerstin Germany
27 2 Szvasztics Doris Austria
28 1 Loos Gabi Austria
29 1 Göbel Alexandra Germany
30 1 Suchanek Gaby Austria
31 1 Toth Maria Hungary
32 1 Vitvarova Hana Chech

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 11
Vienna Open / Austria



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 30 Johnsson Helen Sweden
2 21 Micic Vesna Sweden
3 18 Karlsson Anette Sweden
4 15 Ekström Anna Sweden
5 12 Magnusson Pernilla Sweden
6 10 Lundén Reija Finland
7 6 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
8 6 Alfredsson Diana Sweden
9 6 Haubo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
10 5 Haakonsson Jessica Sweden
11 5 Flack Nina Sweden
12 5 Simonsen Rikke Denmark
13 4 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
14 4 Jönsson Eva Sweden
15 4 Larsen Rebecca Sweden
16 4 Göbel Michaela Germany
17 4 Carlsson Christel Sweden
18 3 Schwarz Patricia Germany
19 3 Haglund Linda Sweden
20 3 Gunnerud Pernille Norway
21 3 Kragh Eckell Irene Norway
22 3 Holm Rasmussen Rikke Denmark
23 2 Lindqvist Camilla Sweden
24 2 Nyborg Emma Sweden
25 2 Johansson Annette Sweden
26 2 Glendert Malin Sweden
27 2 Gustafzon Tina Sweden
28 1 Bengtsson Marie Sweden
29 1 Wilner Tana Israel
30 1 Wellstam Justina Sweden
31 1 Karlsson Marie Sweden
32 1 Torgersen Pat Norway

EBT 2003 - WOMEN STOP 12
Kungsbacka International Tournament / Sweden


